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TC Aachen-Brand (1257)
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Anlage
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 52 81 30 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Hallenadresse
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 56 36 24 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Sportwart/in
Schillings, Jan
T 0177 6748648 jan.schillings@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Flitta, Sabine
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er

MF: Edgar Lorenz
m 0179 6177719; edgar.lorenz57@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lindner, Arno
Werner, Wolf-Ernest
Meier, Jorg

Meven, Hans-Jlrgen
Kroll, Siegfried
Flosdorff, Georg
Blasche, Peter-Harald
Jacques, Emile
Salomon, Gustav
Lorenz, Edgar
Heinen, Bruno
Leufgens, Herbert
RoRbach, Martin
Mollik, Martin

Dr. Leufgens, Helmut
Tobis, Joachim

ID-Nr.

15403152
16402004
15000380
15403170
15602946
15203263
14600001
15303542
14700280
15702835
15403325
16002573
16252375
16302606
15602959
15603085

LK
LK9,2
LK9,5
LK9,5
LK9,8
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK11,1
LK11,3
LK12,1
LK13,2
LK13,4
LK16,7
LK18,9
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK23,4

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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